
Master

City of Naperville 400 S. Eagle Street

Naperville, IL 60540

File Number: 19-1059

File ID: Type: Status: 19-1059 Award of bid, rfp, etc. Agenda Ready

1Version: Planning 

Case #: 

In Control: City Manager 

Procurement 

Awards

10/24/2019File Created: 

Final Action: Subject: 

Title: Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Job Order Contract 

DPW-002-CY19.A, Van Buren Parking Deck - Level 4 Maintenance Program, 

to F.H. Paschen for an amount not to exceed $2,915 and a total award of 

$144,232.26

Internal Notes: 

Agenda Number: 

Sponsors: Enactment Date: 

Attachments: Reso/Ord Number: 

Hearing Date: Recommendation: 

Effective Date: Entered by: nunezv@naperville.il.us

Approval History

Action DateVersion Seq # Due DateActionApprover

1 Kimberly Schmidt 1 11/14/201911/1/2019 Approve

Notes: 1) Removed the Original Award attachment - it was the wrong document.

2) Added the original award as an association.

3) Provided redlines for Dick to review.

1 Dick Dublinski 2 11/5/201911/4/2019 Approve

1 Rachel Mayer 3 11/18/201911/4/2019 Approve

Notes: accepted changes and stopped tracking. minor change in fiscal section to remove "proposed" from description.

1 Doug Krieger 4 11/6/201911/5/2019 Approve

History of Legislative File     

Action:  Result: Return 

Date:  

Due Date: Sent To:  Date:  Acting Body:  Ver-

sion: 

Page 1City of Naperville Printed on 11/14/2019



Master Continued (19-1059)

1 02/01/2020City Manager 

Procurement Awards

Page 2City of Naperville Printed on 11/14/2019


